in the prescribed format. 

10 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT & TENDER FEE: 

a. The Bidder has to deposit an initial Earnest money of Rs. 5,00,000 (Rupees Five Lakhs 
only) For Tier-1 and Rs. 1,00,000 (Rupees One Lakh only) For Tier 2 and Tender fee of 
Rs. 5,900/- (Rupees Five Thousand nine hundred only) in the given Chhattisgarh 
Samvad bank account. 

Bank A/C: 
      Account Name: Chhattisgarh Samvad 
      Bank Name: Indian Bank 
      Branch Name: Nava Raipur (C.G.) 
     Saving Account No.: 20246301259 
     IFSC Code No.: IDIB000N571